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Investment Bankers Platform Usage

What are the ways you or your organization currently use
PitchBook?

Private market intel

Deal execution (comps + valuation analysis,
creating buyers lists)

Business development

Fundraising

Deal sourcing

Due diligence

Public market intel

Networking

88%

65%

55%

37%

33%

33%

27%

24%

Source: TechValidate survey of 49 users of PitchBook. Sample
comprised of Investment Bankers at organizations.
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